



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 9641 of 2023

CHAND RAM KAMLESH (C.R. KAMLESH)

versus

CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

Order Sheet

20/02/2026	Mr. Rishi Rahul Soni, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Varun Sharma, Advocate for the respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents prays for some time to file the original copies of the documents which he has received and undertakes to file the same. In view of above, list this matter week after next. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Yogesh	